Yleinen (1177)

A 150
AP 13,31
BR 5
CR 15
CS 10
ET 30
FL 10
HT 30
HT 5
JK 12
JM 30
K 153,2
KA 30
KJ 10
KJ 30
KN 10
KS 10
LA 50
LA 10
LM 10
LM 10
MP 10
MP 30

Carpe-projekti (1245)

Rescueyhdistys Kulkurit ry
Lahjoitukset lokakuu 2019

Steriloinnit (2299)

MT 10
NK 10
NN 20
NT 99
oJ 30
PJ 20
PP 20
RA 20
RI 10
RT 40
SA 59,7
SJ 40
SL 10
SL 30
™ 9
VJ 25
VM 25
VM 25
WM 385
Facebook 846,96
Mobilepay 304
txt 143,58
YHT 2855,75

Little help from my friend (9111)

AP 50
HJ 5
LT 20
TP 100
VM 50
YHT 225

AL 20
AM 20
HT 10
MP 40
RN 30
TS 200
VS 100
Mobilepay 30

VAT 450

AE
AH
AM
AP
AT
BC
BM
CK
CK
E
GR
GT
HA
HA
HA
HH
HN
HP
HP
JE
L
P
LY
KB
KE
KK
KM
KM

30
30

30
30
30
30
30

100
50
20
30
30
60
15
60
30
10
30
30
30
20
30
20
60

150

150

Jahti&Vahti-ruoka-
kerayslahjoitukset (11772)

FE 30
VM 25
Mobilepay 50
YHT 105

Mihaela Soare (12577)

LP 26
MA 30
ME 15
YT 100
YHT 171

Luiza Mandru (12551)

KR 30
KS 10
LI 60
LN 30
LP 30
LS 20
MH 30
MK 30
MT 30
MT 10
NK 60
NR 30
NS 30
PM 30
PM 10
PS 30
RC 30
RJ 20
RT 30
RT 30
SA 50
ST 10
TR 7
TT 30
UM 30
WH 30
VR 100
Av 20
Mobilepay 947
YHT 2949

MS 30
NJ 8
RS 10
YHT 48

Rosiori De Vede -projekti (2410106)

RK 10

YHT 10
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